Florida Vocal Association
District 12 High School MPA East
March 10, 2026 Ridge Community High School

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

Ridge Community Senior High School Beginning Women's
Director(s): Joseka Lahens Principal: Matthew Blankenship

Accompanist: Phil King
The Gift of Music Glenda E. Franklin
Cantamos James Desjardins

Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Bass Chorus
Director(s): T. Jordan McCarthy Principal: Kevin LeVine

Vere Langoures Nostros Antonio Lotti

Gesang De Monche Beethoven

Sebring High School Varsity Choir

Director(s): Christi Hagen Principal: Laura Sherley

Accompanist: Rhoda Wolfe
You Do Not Walk Alone Elaine Hagenberg
Lift Your Voice and Rejoice! Victor C. Johnson

Auburndale Senior High School Mixed Choir

Director(s): Krystal Soto Principal: Todd Bennett

Accompanist: Sam Carlton
Benedictus Brian Lewis
Come Travel With Me Scott Farthing

Haines City Senior High School Chamber Choir

Director(s): Lizabeth O'Hara Principal: Brad Tarver

Accompanist: Abbigail Hanson
Plaudite Victor C. Johnson
Can we sing the Darkness to Light Kyle Pederson

Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Chamber Singers
Director(s): T. Jordan McCarthy Principal: Kevin LeVine

Nachyevala Tuchka Zalataya Tchaikovsky

O Salutaris Hostia Rossini

Auburndale Senior High School Treble Choir

Director(s): Krystal Soto Principal: Todd Bennett

Accompanist: Sam Carlton
Laudamus te Antonio Vivaldi
Why Does the Willow Weep Ruth Elaine Schram

Avon Park High School Concert Choir

Director(s): Joy Loomis Principal: Karen Edsall

Accompanist: Jill Jernigan
All Things New Elaine Hagenberg
Muie Rendera C. A. Pinto Fonseca

Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Treble Chorus
Director(s): T. Jordan Mccarthy Principal: Kevin LeVine

Ave Maria Guy Forbes
Um anjo a Virgem santa Brasil

SSA
SA

TBB
TBB

SATB
SATB

SAB
SAB

SATB
SATB

SATB
SATB

SA
SSA

SATB
SATB

SSA
SSA




2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

Florida Vocal Association
District 12 High School MPA East
March 10, 2026 Ridge Community High School

Haines City Senior High School Sensational Melody
Director(s): Lizabeth O'Hara Principal: Brad Tarver
Accompanist: Abbigail Hanson
Hotaru Koi Ro Oruga
Song of Ruth David N. Childs

Avon Park High School Men's Choir

Director(s): Joy Loomis Principal: Karen Edsall

Accompanist: Jill Jernigan
Inveniam Viam Ryan Main
Like a River Tim Osiek

Davenport High School Chamber Singers
Director(s): John Valencia-Londono Principal: Haley Kish

Accompanist: Abigail Hanson
Shule Aroon Ruth Elaine Schram

Frostproof Jr/Sr High School Chamber Choir

Director(s): Jonathan Carter Principal: Alex McLuckey

Accompanist: Dr. Jonathan Reed
Good Night, Dear Heart Dan Forrest
Modimo Michael Barrett

Avon Park High School Women's Choir

Director(s): Joy Loomis Principal: Karen Edsall

Accompanist: Jill Jernigan
Where the Light Begins Susan LaBarr
Nothin' Gonna Stumble My Feet Greg Gilpin

Davenport High School Concert Chorus
Director(s): John Valencia-Londono Principal: Haley Kish
Accompanist: Abigail Hanson

Cantar!

SSA
SSAA

TB
TTBB

SATB

SATB
SATB

SSA
SSA

SAB




