

*Florida Vocal Association*  
**District 12 High School MPA East**

March 10, 2026 Ridge Community High School

---

**Tuesday, March 10, 2026**

10:45 am	<b>Ridge Community Senior High School Beginning Women's</b> Director(s): Joseka Lahens Principal: Matthew Blankenship Accompanist: Phil King <i>The Gift of Music</i> <i>Cantamos</i>	Glenda E. Franklin James Desjardins	SSA SA
11:00 am	<b>Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Bass Chorus</b> Director(s): T. Jordan McCarthy Principal: Kevin LeVine <i>Vere Langoures Nostros</i> <i>Gesang De Monche</i>	Antonio Lotti Beethoven	TBB TBB
11:15 am	<b>Sebring High School Varsity Choir</b> Director(s): Christi Hagen Principal: Laura Sherley Accompanist: Rhoda Wolfe <i>You Do Not Walk Alone</i> <i>Lift Your Voice and Rejoice!</i>	Elaine Hagenberg Victor C. Johnson	SATB SATB
11:30 am	<b>Auburndale Senior High School Mixed Choir</b> Director(s): Krystal Soto Principal: Todd Bennett Accompanist: Sam Carlton <i>Benedictus</i> <i>Come Travel With Me</i>	Brian Lewis Scott Farthing	SAB SAB
11:45 am	<b>Haines City Senior High School Chamber Choir</b> Director(s): Lizabeth O'Hara Principal: Brad Tarver Accompanist: Abigail Hanson <i>Plaudite</i> <i>Can we sing the Darkness to Light</i>	Victor C. Johnson Kyle Pederson	SATB SATB
12:00 pm	<b>Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Chamber Singers</b> Director(s): T. Jordan McCarthy Principal: Kevin LeVine <i>Nachyevala Tuchka Zalataya</i> <i>O Salutaris Hostia</i>	Tchaikovsky Rossini	SATB SATB
12:15 pm	<b>Auburndale Senior High School Treble Choir</b> Director(s): Krystal Soto Principal: Todd Bennett Accompanist: Sam Carlton <i>Laudamus te</i> <i>Why Does the Willow Weep</i>	Antonio Vivaldi Ruth Elaine Schram	SA SSA
12:30 pm	<b>Avon Park High School Concert Choir</b> Director(s): Joy Loomis Principal: Karen Edsall Accompanist: Jill Jernigan <i>All Things New</i> <i>Muie Rendera</i>	Elaine Hagenberg C. A. Pinto Fonseca	SATB SATB
12:45 pm	<b>Lois Cowles Harrison Center for the Performing Arts Treble Chorus</b> Director(s): T. Jordan McCarthy Principal: Kevin LeVine <i>Ave Maria</i> <i>Um anjo a Virgem santa</i>	Guy Forbes Brasil	SSA SSA

*Florida Vocal Association*  
**District 12 High School MPA East**

March 10, 2026 Ridge Community High School

2:00 pm	<b>Haines City Senior High School Sensational Melody</b> Director(s): Lizabeth O'Hara Principal: Brad Tarver Accompanist: Abigail Hanson <i>Hotaru Koi</i> <i>Song of Ruth</i>	Ro Oruga David N. Childs	SSA SSAA
2:15 pm	<b>Avon Park High School Men's Choir</b> Director(s): Joy Loomis Principal: Karen Edsall Accompanist: Jill Jernigan <i>Inveniam Viam</i> <i>Like a River</i>	Ryan Main Tim Osiek	TB TTBB
2:30 pm	<b>Davenport High School Chamber Singers</b> Director(s): John Valencia-Londono Principal: Haley Kish Accompanist: Abigail Hanson <i>Shule Aroon</i>	Ruth Elaine Schram	SATB
2:45 pm	<b>Frostproof Jr/Sr High School Chamber Choir</b> Director(s): Jonathan Carter Principal: Alex McLuckey Accompanist: Dr. Jonathan Reed <i>Good Night, Dear Heart</i> <i>Modimo</i>	Dan Forrest Michael Barrett	SATB SATB
3:00 pm	<b>Avon Park High School Women's Choir</b> Director(s): Joy Loomis Principal: Karen Edsall Accompanist: Jill Jernigan <i>Where the Light Begins</i> <i>Nothin' Gonna Stumble My Feet</i>	Susan LaBarr Greg Gilpin	SSA SSA
3:15 pm	<b>Davenport High School Concert Chorus</b> Director(s): John Valencia-Londono Principal: Haley Kish Accompanist: Abigail Hanson <i>Cantar!</i>		SAB